2014 Geneva ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Jul 19 2014 :

Results

Pos First Name
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Lukas
Ben
Bence
Pierre
Jimmy
Max
Luke
Anthony
Jack
Sylvain
James
Mark
Eduardo
Romain
Caleb
Hayden
Alberto
Max
Erwin
Jarne
Flavio
Alastair
Martin
Jack
Bastian
Noah
Nicola
Ynze
Matteo
Matthew

ITU

Last Name

Pertl

Dijkstra

Bicsak

Balty

Kershaw
Biewer
Penney
Haynes
Tierney
Fridelance
Teagle

Dévay
Londofo Naranjo
Loop

Noble

Burton

Chiodo

Studer
Vanderplancke
Verhaegen
Sartori

Rogers
Demuth

Willis
Schwollenbach
Servais

Azzano
Keulstra

Gala

Goessler

Country

AUT
GBR
HUN
BEL
GBR
LUX
GBR
GBR
AUS
SUl
GBR
HUN
COL
BEL
AUS
GBR
ITA
Sul
BEL
BEL
BRA
GBR
AUT
GBR
AUT
BEL
ITA
NED
ITA
AUS

i =
Eadlem

Time
1:00:49
1:00:57
1:01:00
1:01:16
1:01:26
1:01:29
1:01:31
1:01:31
1:01:54
1:01:57
1:02:03
1:02:04
1:02:27
1:02:32
1:02:46
1:02:51
1:02:53
1:02:59
1:03:06
1:03:12
1:03:13
1:03:15
1:03:20
1:03:28
1:03:30
1:03:31
1:03:31
1:03:43
1:03:49
1:03:57

Swim
00:11:05
00:11:20
00:11:04
00:11:26
00:11:31
00:11:03
00:11:13
00:11:11
00:10:57
00:10:52
00:11:29
00:10:28
00:11:01
00:10:59
00:11:01
00:10:39
00:11:30
00:11:19
00:10:44
00:11:07
00:10:36
00:10:33
00:10:58
00:11:14
00:11:02
00:11:01
00:11:00
00:11:36
00:10:58
00:11:18

™

00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:31
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:21

Bike
00:33:16
00:32:56
00:33:18
00:32:57
00:32:41
00:33:17
00:33:08
00:33:10
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:32:48
00:33:50
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:33:20
00:33:36
00:34:20
00:33:29
00:34:55
00:33:15
00:33:43
00:33:45
00:33:21
00:33:33
00:33:44
00:34:47
00:34:53
00:32:46
00:33:20
00:34:36

Junior Men:

T2

00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:20
00:00:28
00:00:23

Run

00:15:47
00:15:51
00:15:52
00:16:07
00:16:15
00:16:26
00:16:28
00:16:25
00:16:51
00:16:55
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:43
00:17:47
00:16:21
00:17:25
00:16:45
00:18:05
00:18:04
00:18:06
00:18:12
00:17:57
00:17:58
00:16:57
00:16:50
00:18:38
00:18:39
00:17:17


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80308/matthew_goessler/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80308/matthew_goessler/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70049/matteo_gala/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70049/matteo_gala/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69796/ynze_keulstra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69796/ynze_keulstra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33705/nicola_azzano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33705/nicola_azzano/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71340/noah_servais/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71340/noah_servais/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83053/bastian_schwoellenbach/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83053/bastian_schwoellenbach/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74423/jack_willis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74423/jack_willis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72973/alastair_rogers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72973/alastair_rogers/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55603/flavio_sartori/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55603/flavio_sartori/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74425/jarne_verhaegen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74425/jarne_verhaegen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/42996/erwin_vanderplancke/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70032/max_studer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70032/max_studer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63551/alberto_chiodo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63551/alberto_chiodo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74958/hayden_burton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74958/hayden_burton/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80307/caleb_noble/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80307/caleb_noble/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71339/romain_loop/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71339/romain_loop/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46448/eduardo_londoo_naranjo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46448/eduardo_londoo_naranjo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56153/mrk_dvay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56153/mrk_dvay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74422/james_teagle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74422/james_teagle/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58385/sylvain_fridelance/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58385/sylvain_fridelance/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80782/jack_tierney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/80782/jack_tierney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41830/max_biewer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41830/max_biewer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71187/jimmy_kershaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71187/jimmy_kershaw/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46727/pierre_balty/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50700/bence_bicsk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50700/bence_bicsk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83434/ben_dijkstra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83434/ben_dijkstra/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49084/lukas_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2014_geneva_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Rens
Federico
Riccardo
Macauley
Eric

Jan
Nathan
Kieran
Lukas
Omri
Richard
Morten
Giulio
Arnaud
Joachim
Alex
Aichlinn
Yannick
Finn
Gareth
Vojtech
Felix
Milan
Tayler
Felix
Philip
Marnicq
Jonas
Michele
Nicolas
Kristof
Omer

Javier

De Boer
Spinazzé
Salvino
Carline
Hermes
Thalmann
Zbinden
Lindars
Novak
Bahat
Allen
Hansen
Soldati
Zbinden
Wera
West
O'Reilly
Vos
Timmermans
Jooste
Sommer
Hemmerling
Toth

Reid
Studer
Pertl
Clarebots
De Wachter
Bonacina
Have
Hajdu
Rokach

Oliver-vives

NED
ITA
ITA
GBR
LUX
Sul
Sul
GBR
CZE
ISR
GBR
NOR
ITA
SUl
BEL
GBR
IRL
BEL
NED
RSA
CZE
LUX
HUN
NZL
Sul
AUT
BEL
BEL
ITA
LUX
HUN
ISR
ESP
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1:04:13
1:04:16
1:04:25
1:04:31
1:04:35
1:04:47
1:04:56
1:05:01
1:05:04
1:05:10
1:05:19
1:05:20
1:05:20
1:05:23
1:05:33
1:05:34
1:05:37
1:05:49
1:06:02
1:06:08
1:06:25
1:06:37
1:06:50
1:06:50
1:07:28
1:07:35
1:07:48
1:08:35
1:08:40
1:08:54
1:09:46
1:09:57
1:12:45

00:11:05
00:11:49
00:10:55
00:11:01
00:11:49
00:11:03
00:11:17
00:11:01
00:11:41
00:11:09
00:11:18
00:11:37
00:10:55
00:11:29
00:11:28
00:11:01
00:11:20
00:11:39
00:11:46
00:11:57
00:10:45
00:11:42
00:10:55
00:10:44
00:11:33
00:11:58
00:11:45
00:11:12
00:11:21
00:11:31
00:11:18
00:11:58
00:11:35

00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:21

00:33:45
00:33:59
00:34:57
00:34:49
00:33:59
00:34:49
00:34:34
00:34:55
00:34:13
00:35:03
00:36:48
00:34:15
00:34:47
00:34:22
00:34:23
00:35:01
00:34:31
00:34:10
00:34:04
00:36:11
00:35:10
00:34:09
00:35:54
00:33:35
00:37:40
00:37:19
00:34:29
00:37:57
00:39:03
00:36:40
00:37:57
00:37:04
00:39:40

00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:29
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:32
00:00:26
00:00:25
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:28
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:31
00:00:23
00:00:24
00:00:22

00:18:39
00:17:43
00:17:39
00:17:55
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:27
00:18:07
00:16:21
00:18:46
00:18:55
00:18:45
00:18:46
00:18:43
00:18:56
00:19:12
00:19:21
00:17:18
00:19:42
00:19:57
00:19:13
00:21:42
00:17:30
00:17:38
00:20:51
00:18:41
00:17:29
00:19:48
00:19:44
00:20:10
00:20:44


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85348/javier_oliver-vives/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85348/javier_oliver-vives/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81004/omer_rokach/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81004/omer_rokach/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60595/kristf_hajd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/60595/kristf_hajd/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74440/nicolas_have/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74440/nicolas_have/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85765/michele_bonacina/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85765/michele_bonacina/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74518/jonas_de_wachter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74518/jonas_de_wachter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68906/marnicq_clarebots/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/68906/marnicq_clarebots/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74435/philip_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74435/philip_pertl/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83072/felix_studer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/83072/felix_studer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54985/tayler_reid/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/54985/tayler_reid/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82326/milan_toth1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/82326/milan_toth1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50996/felix_hemmerling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50996/felix_hemmerling/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69633/vojtech_sommer1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69633/vojtech_sommer1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56621/gareth_jooste/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56621/gareth_jooste/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74438/finn_timmermans/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74438/finn_timmermans/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74259/yannick_vos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74259/yannick_vos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58527/aichlinn_oreilly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58527/aichlinn_oreilly/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71160/alex_west/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/71160/alex_west/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81584/joachim_wera/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/81584/joachim_wera/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70036/arnaud_zbinden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/70036/arnaud_zbinden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33706/giulio_soldati/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/33706/giulio_soldati/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63644/morten_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63644/morten_hansen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/5598/richard_allen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/5598/richard_allen/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75357/omri_bahat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/75357/omri_bahat/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61400/lukas_novak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61400/lukas_novak/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74420/kieran_lindars/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74420/kieran_lindars/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74427/nathan_zbinden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74427/nathan_zbinden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85475/jan_thalmann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85475/jan_thalmann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50995/eric_hermes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50995/eric_hermes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74276/macauley_carline/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74276/macauley_carline/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58448/riccardo_salvino/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58448/riccardo_salvino/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85764/federico_spinazze/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/85764/federico_spinazze/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69630/rens_de_boer/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69630/rens_de_boer/

